

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII 21

I.D.: 50925344

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 726,90 RON - 726,90 RON

Descriere: 1 FISA CP 16A CLEMA BUC 1 6,3 6,3 2 Surub lemn 6*50 BUC 200 0,17 34 3 BORASCA INGR P90 BUC 1 15,55 15,55 4 MANER CU SILD DIFERITE CULORI P90 BUC 1 18,49 18,49 5 BLAMA CILINDRICA 2 TIJE 212-09 BUC 3 2,52 7,56 6 BALAMA CIL 16*65 BUC 2 3,78 7,56 7 TABLITA COLTAR ZI 035-45 BUC 1 1,68 1,68 8 PLATBANDA 25*59 (6,5KG/FIR) KG 4,333 3,78 16,37874 9 DISC DIAMANT SEGMENTAT 230MM BUC 1 42,02 42,02 10 LACAT 30 MM BUC 1 13,45 13,45 11 LACAT 50 MM BUC 1 29,41 29,41 12 IDEEA CREM 0,75 L BUC 1 15,13 15,13 13 DILUANT 0,5L BUC 1 4,2 4,2 14 PENSULA LATA 60MM BUC 1 5,04 5,04 15 GALERIE DIFERITE CULORI 2,2M BUC 2 33,61 67,22 16 BANDA MASCARA 19CM BUC 1 5,04 5,04 17 Cleme pentru Panou gard BUC 100 0,84 84 18 SURUB AUTOFORANT CU SAIBA 4,8*32 ZN BUC 100 0,17 17 19 BURGHIU METAL 4,2 MM BUC 1 5,46 5,46 20 TEAVA C-TII 33,7*2 ML 36 5,88 211,68 21 SURUB CONESPAND 8*100 BUC 6 1,68 10,08 22 MANUSI PIELE OVINA CU MANSETA 9 BUC 2 14,29 28,58 23 BURGHIU METAL 10MM BUC 1 28,57 28,57 24 BURGHIU METAL 8 MM BUC 1 16,81 16,81 25 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4,8*22K BUC 150 0,16 24 26 VARFURI TUBULARE 1/4-8MM BUC 0,4 30,25 12,1 TOTAL 726,9
